
S DIV: E 90 FT OF LOT 1 BLOCK B,

533-734, 527-194, 938-2, WD 1175

SANDUSKY SERENA
139 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13787-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

09/19/2022 CP 0.11 3,712 0 0 3,712

STANDARD
1

116,071
650

3,712
120,433

3,014
117,419

HX HB 50,722
66,697

120,433
0

118,974

1468/20 5/24/2022 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

M & J SAMPSON LLC

SANDUSKY SERENA

1454/2267 12/14/2021 CT U I 18 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BODNAR JOHN R

M & J SAMPSON LLC
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2023HX Base Yr

139 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,247 132.2880 142.87 178,159 1968 1990 0 0 0 34.85 65.15

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 980

BAS 980 100 980 91,218

FGR 308 55 169 15,730

FOP 50 30 15 1,396

USP 160 35 56 5,213

UST 60 45 27 2,513

1,558 1,247 116,071

FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ BAS= W10UST= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W30 FGR= N7
W14 S22 E14 N15$ S15 E12 S9 E6 S8 E16 N8 E6 N5 USP= E10 N16
W10 S16$ N19$.

FOP 5

10

5

10

BAS

10

30

15

12

9

6

8

16

8

6

5

19

UST 6

10

6

10

FGR

7

14

22

14

15

USP

10

16

10

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 RO 55.00 90.00 4,950.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 3,712


